ROOM MEASUREMENTS

ADDRESS:

ROOM

Living Room
Living Room
Dining Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Breakfast Nook
Family Room
Great Room
Library/Den
Sitting Room
Sun Room
Primary Bedroon
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bedroom 5
Bedroom 6
Full Bath 1
Full Bath 2
Full Bath 3
Primary Bath
Half Bath 1
Half Bath 2
Half Bath 3
Half Bath 4
Laundry Room
Basement
Other Room 1
Other Room 2

LENGTH

15.7
14.5
11.8
14.5

7.4

14.5

12.4
10.11
17.5
9.3
8.8

9.11

6.4
3.3

30

221

2744 Court Ln S Howell, Ml 48843

WIDTH REMARKS

22.1
11.5 Basement "living room" area
19.2
9.7 Basement dining area.
14.8

11.5

14.1
10.5 Bedroom to the left
11 Bedroom to the right
8.10. Room with door in basement
17.3 "bedroom" area in basement (have full basement measurements and broken up ones)

4.1
6.10. Downstaris bathroom

8.4
8.1

17.5 Whole basement
5.7 Primary closet
16.1

Room measurements are approximate and we don’t guarantee complete 100% accuracy.



