ROOM MEASUREMENTS

ADDRESS:

2744 Court Ln S Howell, MI 48843

ROOM	LENGTH	WIDTH	REMARKS
Living Room	15.7	22.1	
Living Room	14.5	11.5	Basement "living room" area
Dining Room	11.8	19.2	
Dining Room	14.5	9.7	Basement dining area.
Kitchen	7.4	14.8	
Breakfast Nook			
Family Room	14.5	11.5	
Great Room			
Library/Den			
Sitting Room			
Sun Room			
Primary Bedroon	12.4	14.1	
Bedroom 1	10.11	10.5	Bedroom to the left
Bedroom 2	17.5	11	Bedroom to the right
Bedroom 3	9	8.10.	Room with door in basement
Bedroom 4	9.3	17.3	"bedroom" area in basement (have full basement measurements and broken up ones)
Bedroom 5			
Bedroom 6			
Full Bath 1	8.8	4.11	
Full Bath 2	9.11	6.10.	Downstaris bathroom
Full Bath 3			
Primary Bath	6.4	8.4	
Half Bath 1	3.3	8.1	
Half Bath 2			
Half Bath 3			
Half Bath 4			
Laundry Room			
Basement	30	17.5	Whole basement
Other Room 1	7	5.7	Primary closet
Other Room 2	22.11	16.1	